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SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW DG DG SW SW SW SW DG SW SW SW SW SW
415 359 415 415 415 415 415 416 415 415 415 415 415 416 415 415 415 415 416 415 415

Stranraer, Port Rodie … … … … … … … 0920 … … … … … 1300 … … … … 1704 … …
Port William … … … … … … … 1005 … … … … … 1345 … … … … 1749 … …
Port William … … 0639 … 0810 0820 … … 1005 1020 1030 1110 1255 … 1350 1440 1535 1550 1750 … …
Monreith … … 0644 … … 0825 … … 1010 1025 … 1115 1300 … 1355 … 1540 1555 1755 … …
Mochrum … … … … 0815 … … … … … 1035 … … … … 1445 … … … … …
Whauphill … … … … … … … … … … 1045 … … … … 1455 … … … … …
Isle of Whithorn … … 0659 … … 0840 … … 1025 … … 1130 1315 … 1410 … 1555 1610 1810 1940 2020
Whithorn 0617 0640 0707 0727 … 0848 0937 … 1033 … … 1138 1323 … 1418 … 1603 1618 1818 1948 2028
Sorbie 0624 0648 0717 0734 … 0858 0944 … 1043 … … 1148 1333 … 1428 … 1613 1628 1828 … …
Garlieston … 0655 0724 … … 0905 … … 1050 … … 1155 1340 … 1435 … 1620 1635 1835 … …
Kirkinner 0633 0703 0737 0743 … 0918 0953 … 1103 … … 1208 1353 … 1448 … 1633 1648 1848 … …
Wigtown … 0711 0745 … … 0926 … … 1111 … 1056 1216 1401 … 1456 … 1641 1656 1856 … …
Newton Stewart, Dashwood Sq 0650 0725 0759 0800 … 0940 1010 … 1125 … 1110 1230 1415 … 1510 1520 1655 1710 1910 … …
Newton Stewart, Health Centre … … 0804 … … 0945 … … 1130 … … … 1420 … … … … 1715 … … …

SW SW SW SW SW SW DG SW SW SW SW DG SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW
415 416 415 415 415 416 415 415 415 415 416 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 359 415

Newton Stewart, Health Centre … … … … 0840 … … 0945 1130 … … … … … 1420 1555 … 1715 … … …
Newton Stewart, Dashwood Sq … 0655 … … 0845 … … 0950 1135 1230 … 1325 1345 … 1425 1600 1655 1720 1804 1840 1920
Wigtown … 0708 … … 0859 … … 1004 1149 1244 … 1349 … … 1439 1614 … 1734 … 1854 1934
Kirkinner … 0712 … … 0907 … … 1012 1157 1252 … … 1400 … 1447 1622 1710 1742 1819 1902 1942
Garlieston … 0721 … … 0920 … … 1025 1210 1305 … … … … 1500 1635 … 1755 … 1915 1955
Sorbie … 0725 … … 0927 … … 1032 1217 1312 … … 1409 … 1507 1642 1719 1802 1828 1922 2002
Whithorn 0619 0732 0750 … 0937 … … 1042 1227 1322 … … 1418 1507 1517 1652 1728 1812 1837 1932 2012
Isle of Whithorn … 0739 … … 0945 … … 1050 1235 1330 … … … 1515 1525 1700 … 1820 … 1940 2020
Whauphill … … … … … … … … … … … 1400 … … … … … … … … …
Mochrum … … … 0815 … … … … … … … 1405 … … … … … (1845) … … …
Monreith 0634 0752 0805 … 1000 … 1025 1105 1250 1345 … … … 1530 1540 1715 … 1835 … … …
Port William 0639 0757 0810 0820 1005 … 1030 1110 1255 1350 … 1410 … 1535 1545 1720 … 1840 … … …
Port William … 0757 … … … 1015 … … … … 1355 … … … … … … … … … …
Stranraer, Port Rodie … 0840 … … … 1103 … … … … 1443 … … … … … … … … … …

DG - DGC Buses (1845) operates to Mochrum after Port William

Monday to Friday
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SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW
415 359 415 415 415 415 415 416 415 415 415 416 415 415 415 416 415 415

Stranraer, Port Rodie … … … … … … … 0920 … … … 1300 … … … 1704 … …
Port William … … … … … … … 1005 … … … 1345 … … … 1749 … …
Port William … … 0639 … … 0810 0820 … 1015 1110 1255 … 1350 1450 … 1750 … …
Monreith … … 0644 … … … 0825 … … 1115 1300 … 1355 1455 … 1755 … …
Mochrum … … … … … 0815 … … 1020 … … … … … … … … …
Whauphill … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … … …
Isle of Whithorn … … 0659 … … … 0840 … … 1130 1315 … 1410 1510 1610 1810 1940 2020
Whithorn 0617 0640 0707 0727 0832 … 0848 … … 1138 1323 … 1418 1518 1618 1818 1948 2028
Sorbie 0624 0648 0717 0734 0839 … 0858 … … 1148 1333 … 1428 … 1628 1828 … …
Garlieston … 0655 0724 … … … 0905 … … 1155 1340 … 1435 … 1635 1835 … …
Kirkinner 0633 0703 0737 0743 0848 … 0918 … … 1208 1353 … 1448 … 1648 1848 … …
Wigtown … 0711 0745 … … … 0926 … 1031 1216 1401 … 1456 … 1656 1856 … …
Newton Stewart, Dashwood Sq 0650 0725 0759 0800 0905 … 0940 … 1045 1230 1415 … 1510 … 1710 1910 … …
Newton Stewart, Health Centre … … 0804 … … … 0945 … 1050 … … … … … 1715 … … …

SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW SW
415 416 415 415 415 416 415 415 415 416 415 415 415 415 415 415 359 415

Newton Stewart, Health Centre … … … … … … 0945 1130 … … 1350 … … 1555 1715 … … …
Newton Stewart, Dashwood Sq … 0655 … … 0850 … 0950 1135 1230 … 1355 1415 … 1600 1720 1804 1840 1920
Wigtown … 0708 … … 0904 … 1004 1149 1244 … … 1429 … 1614 1734 … 1854 1934
Kirkinner … 0712 … … 0912 … 1012 1157 1252 … 1410 … … 1622 1742 1819 1902 1942
Garlieston … 0721 … … 0925 … 1025 1210 1305 … … … … 1635 1755 … 1915 1955
Sorbie … 0725 … … 0932 … 1032 1217 1312 … 1419 … … 1642 1802 1828 1922 2002
Whithorn 0619 0732 0750 … 0942 … 1042 1227 1322 … 1428 … 1602 1652 1812 1837 1932 2012
Isle of Whithorn … 0739 … … 0950 … 1050 1235 1330 … … … 1610 1700 1820 … 1940 2020
Whauphill … … … … … … … … … … … 1440 … … … … … …
Mochrum … … … 0815 … … … … … … … 1445 … … (1845) … … …
Monreith 0634 0752 0805 … 1005 … 1105 1250 1345 … … … … 1715 1835 … … …
Port William 0639 0757 0810 0820 1010 … 1110 1255 1350 … … 1450 … 1720 1840 … … …
Port William … 0757 … … … 1015 … … … 1355 … … … … … … … …
Stranraer, Port Rodie … 0840 … … … 1103 … … … 1443 … … … … … … … …

(1845) operates to Mochrum after Port William

Saturday
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SW SW SW SW SW
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Port William … … 1230 1510 1710
Monreith … … … 1515 1715
Mochrum … … 1235 … …
Whauphill … … 1245 … …
Isle of Whithorn … 1050 … 1530 1730
Whithorn 0848 1058 … 1538 1738
Sorbie 0858 1108 … 1548 1748
Garlieston 0905 1115 … 1555 1755
Kirkinner 0918 1128 … 1608 1808
Wigtown 0926 1136 1256 1616 …
Newton Stewart, Dashwood Sq 0940 1150 1310 1630 …

SW SW SW SW SW
415 415 415 415 415

Newton Stewart, Dashwood Sq 0950 1150 1350 1630 …
Wigtown 1004 1204 1404 1644 …
Kirkinner 1012 … 1412 … 1809
Garlieston 1025 … 1425 … …
Sorbie 1032 … 1432 … 1816
Whithorn 1042 … 1442 … 1826
Isle of Whithorn 1050 … 1450 … …
Whauphill … 1215 … 1655 …
Mochrum … 1225 … 1705 …
Monreith … … 1505 … …
Port William … 1230 1510 1710 …
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